
  
   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. GRAND Enola 2010 FRA CN REMIREMONT 39.98
2. NAU Eugénie 2010 FRA CN EPINAL 42.97
3. BALAY Clara 2010 FRA ES THAON 44.39
4. LANGEVIN Lizon 2010 FRA ES THAON 45.29
5. HAZEMANN Fanny 2010 FRA ES THAON AT
6. LAFITTE Elena 2010 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. MARTIN Camille 2002 FRA CN EPINAL 4:38.07
2. RALLI Manon 2003 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 4:53.15
3. BONTEMPS Laura 2002 FRA ASPTT NANCY 5:02.81
4. GODDE Léonie 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 5:05.59
5. THIEBAUT Abigaël 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 5:12.08
6. DUEZ Manon 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 5:13.06
7. MARQUE Lola 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 5:14.49
8. HAEZEBROUCK Elisa 2003 FRA CN EPINAL 5:20.21
9. FLORANCE Sarah 2002 FRA CN EPINAL 5:22.19

10. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 5:31.43
11. FREMIOT Lea 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 5:33.47
12. OUERRAT Thana 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 5:35.55
13. VUILLEMIN Ines 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 5:35.56
14. RAMELLA Lola 2005 FRA CN EPINAL 5:45.21
15. CARLY Elise 2008 FRA ES THAON 5:45.57
16. RIETSCH Alix 2006 FRA ES THAON 5:48.94
17. BOLOT Valentine 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 6:02.76
18. CHERQI Nisrine 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 6:26.73
19. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 6:27.84
20. CORNU Juliette 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 6:38.06
21. LANGEVIN Manon 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 6:44.25
22. PINTO Charlotte 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 7:24.08
23. FRUMINET Lea 2008 FRA ES THAON 7:25.37
24. AMARA Ines 2009 FRA ES THAON 7:48.06
25. BALAY Clara 2010 FRA ES THAON 8:03.29
26. LANGEVIN Lizon 2010 FRA ES THAON 8:34.55
27. BALLAND Clemence 2008 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
28. DESTRIGNEVILLE Ombeline 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU AT
29. HAG Flavie 2002 FRA ES THAON AT
30. OUBRE Marie 2003 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
31. REMY Clemence 2004 FRA CN EPINAL AT
32. TENETTE Bruna 2008 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
33. VINCENT Romane 2009 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
34. ZANIN Amelia 2006 FRA ES THAON AT

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. OUERRAT Thana 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 1:13.72
2. RALLI Manon 2003 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:14.59
3. MARQUE Lola 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:16.21
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   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

4. GODDE Léonie 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:16.78
5. THIEBAUT Abigaël 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:16.96
6. VUILLEMIN Ines 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 1:17.25
7. ROY Yvanie 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 1:17.32
8. MAUGOUST Cléo 2002 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:19.96
9. FRANÇOIS Sarah 2001 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:22.47

10. DOS SANTOS Loona 2006 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:22.61
11. GROSSELIN Maelle 2005 FRA CS VITTEL 1:22.84
12. LETELLIER Adele 2002 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:23.35
13. HAEZEBROUCK Elisa 2003 FRA CN EPINAL 1:23.65
14. GOMIS Djenahe 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:24.18
15. RIETSCH Alix 2006 FRA ES THAON 1:26.45
16. FLORENT Aliénor 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:29.25
17. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:29.85
18. BOULEY Bertille 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 1:30.13
19. LAURENT Leane 2004 FRA CS VITTEL 1:31.22
20. DUMAS Elise 2004 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:32.43
21. BERNARD Margot 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 1:34.80
22. FAUVET Cléo 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:34.82
23. BOURAKNA Assyia 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:35.79
24. CARLY Elise 2008 FRA ES THAON 1:36.65
25. MAUGOUST Juline 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:37.36
26. LECLERC Lea 2004 FRA CN REMIREMONT 1:39.04
27. LECLERC Clara 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 1:40.11
28. BOITEUX Valentine 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 1:43.56
29. DE GOUVEIA Inès 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 1:43.83
30. GRAND Enola 2010 FRA CN REMIREMONT 1:43.94
31. ZANIN Amelia 2006 FRA ES THAON 1:44.97
32. FRUMINET Lea 2008 FRA ES THAON 1:49.45
33. TENETTE Bruna 2008 FRA CN REMIREMONT 1:49.95
34. PINTO Charlotte 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:50.90
35. DESTRIGNEVILLE Maëlle 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:52.06
36. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 1:52.84
37. CHERQI Imane 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 1:54.21
38. LANGEVIN Lizon 2010 FRA ES THAON 1:55.07
39. MARQUES Clara 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 1:59.70
40. BALAY Clara 2010 FRA ES THAON 2:00.51
41. EL GHAZOUANI Nawel 2008 FRA ES THAON 2:01.35
42. THOUVENIN Louise 2009 FRA ES THAON 2:06.19
43. GERARD Valentine 2007 FRA CN REMIREMONT 2:08.97
44. AMARA Ines 2009 FRA ES THAON 2:12.36
45. BALLAND Clemence 2008 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
46. BORRELLY Kim 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES AT
47. BOUSSOUF Ysée 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
48. HAZEMANN Fanny 2010 FRA ES THAON AT
49. MANGIN Maelle 2009 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT
50. NAU Eugénie 2010 FRA CN EPINAL AT
51. OUBRE Marie 2003 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
52. PILLIAT Marion 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
53. THIERY Louane 2009 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
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   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

54. VALENTIN Lili 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES AT

 200 m Brasse Dames 

1. THIEBAUT Abigaël 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:03.09
2. MAUGOUST Cléo 2002 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:03.73
3. REMY-DAUTRICOURT Apoline 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:15.32
4. GOMIS Djenahe 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:22.21
5. FLORENT Aliénor 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:25.07
6. LETELLIER Adele 2002 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:28.17
7. DOS SANTOS Loona 2006 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 3:30.89
8. DESTRIGNEVILLE Ombeline 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 3:34.85
9. RIETSCH Alix 2006 FRA ES THAON 3:35.52

10. BODAR Sandra 1974 FRA CN REMIREMONT 3:35.73
11. FAUVET Cléo 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 3:39.09
12. FRIZOT Bérénice 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 3:40.11
13. CHERQI Imane 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 3:48.15
14. LECLERC Clara 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 3:49.02
15. EL JIGHI Salsabile 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 3:51.86
16. MAUGOUST Juline 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:54.68
17. ZAROUAL Cristina 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 3:56.03
18. CHERQI Nisrine 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 3:56.62
19. BERNARD Zoe 2004 FRA CS VITTEL 3:58.68
20. JOMIER Léane 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 4:00.13
21. BARJONET Mathilde 2004 FRA CS VITTEL 4:18.17
22. GERARD Valentine 2007 FRA CN REMIREMONT 4:18.65
23. LANGEVIN Lizon 2010 FRA ES THAON 4:33.85
24. THOUVENIN Louise 2009 FRA ES THAON 5:12.81
25. BALAY Clara 2010 FRA ES THAON AT
26. BORRELLY Kim 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES AT
27. CARLY Elise 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
28. DE GOUVEIA Inès 2007 FRA CS VITTEL AT
29. DESTRIGNEVILLE Maëlle 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU AT
30. EL GHAZOUANI Nawel 2008 FRA ES THAON AT
31. HAZEMANN Fanny 2010 FRA ES THAON AT
32. JACQUOT Candyce 2007 FRA CS VITTEL AT
33. LAFITTE Elena 2010 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS AT
34. THIVET Khélia 2008 FRA CS VITTEL AT
35. VALENTIN Lili 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES AT
36. ZANIN Amelia 2006 FRA ES THAON AT

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. MARTIN Camille 2002 FRA CN EPINAL 32.27
2. GODDE Léonie 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 32.51
3. HAEZEBROUCK Elisa 2003 FRA CN EPINAL 32.62
4. MAUGOUST Cléo 2002 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 33.21
5. FRANÇOIS Sarah 2001 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 33.47
6. FLORANCE Sarah 2002 FRA CN EPINAL 33.56
7. GOMIS Djenahe 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 33.82
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   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon Dames 

8. RALLI Manon 2003 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 33.96
9. REMY-DAUTRICOURT Apoline 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 34.57

10. LETELLIER Adele 2002 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 35.84
11. MARQUE Lola 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 35.97
12. FLORENT Aliénor 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 36.06
13. GROSSELIN Maelle 2005 FRA CS VITTEL 36.07
14. RIETSCH Alix 2006 FRA ES THAON 36.15
15. RAMELLA Lola 2005 FRA CN EPINAL 36.23
16. VUILLEMIN Ines 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 36.34
17. FREMIOT Lea 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 37.42
18. CORNU Juliette 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 37.94
19. MAUGOUST Juline 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 38.22
20. DOS SANTOS Loona 2006 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 38.60
21. FRIZOT Bérénice 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 39.24
22. CARLY Elise 2008 FRA ES THAON 40.16
23. LAURENT Leane 2004 FRA CS VITTEL 40.59
24. BOLOT Valentine 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 40.81
25. OUERRAT Thana 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 40.99
26. DUEZ Manon 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 41.43
27. OUBRE Marie 2003 FRA CN REMIREMONT 41.49
28. HAG Flavie 2002 FRA ES THAON 41.76
29. FAUVET Cléo 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 42.30
30. PINTO Charlotte 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 42.48
31. BOULEY Bertille 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 42.78
32. LANGEVIN Manon 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 42.83
33. ANTOINE Salomé 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 42.99
34. DUMAS Elise 2004 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 44.14
35. ZANIN Amelia 2006 FRA ES THAON 44.19
36. ZAROUAL Cristina 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 45.56
37. EL JIGHI Salsabile 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 47.24
38. LECLERC Lea 2004 FRA CN REMIREMONT 50.17
39. BERNARD Margot 2007 FRA CS VITTEL 50.69
40. PILLIAT Marion 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 51.50
41. CHERQI Imane 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 51.74
42. BERNARD Zoe 2004 FRA CS VITTEL 52.37
43. BOURAKNA Assyia 2008 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 54.98
44. FRUMINET Lea 2008 FRA ES THAON 55.12
45. EL GHAZOUANI Nawel 2008 FRA ES THAON 55.52
46. BARJONET Mathilde 2004 FRA CS VITTEL 59.00
47. AMARA Ines 2009 FRA ES THAON 59.18
48. BOUSSOUF Ysée 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 1:03.10
49. THOUVENIN Louise 2009 FRA ES THAON 1:06.25
50. BOITEUX Valentine 2009 FRA CN EPINAL AT
51. BORRELLY Kim 2007 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES AT
52. MARQUES Clara 2009 FRA CN EPINAL AT
53. REMY Clemence 2004 FRA CN EPINAL AT
54. THIERY Louane 2009 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
55. VINCENT Romane 2009 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
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   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. GROSSELIN Yoann 2009 FRA CS VITTEL 38.62
2. EZ-ZAHRAOUI Yassir 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 40.16
3. LEGRAND Mae 2010 FRA CS VITTEL 40.78
4. PINOT Axel 2009 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 41.46
5. ELHAYTI Oudai 2010 FRA CN EPINAL AT
6. LECOMTE Lucien 2009 FRA ES THAON AT
7. MICHEL Noa 2009 FRA ES THAON AT
8. TENETTE Liam 2010 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ROEHRIG Ethan 2004 FRA CN REMIREMONT 4:36.64
2. ZAROUAL Gabriel 2001 FRA CN EPINAL 4:45.02
3. NOURRY Maho 2003 FRA CN EPINAL 4:46.49
4. BOURDOT Marcellin 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 4:47.54
5. SCHLESINGER Joseph 2002 FRA ASPTT NANCY 4:50.05
6. VAN DAELE Johan 2003 FRA CN REMIREMONT 4:51.88
7. RALLI Clément 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 4:53.12
8. LOPEZ Hugo 2001 FRA CN EPINAL 4:53.40
9. THIEBAUT Mattias 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 4:56.31

10. BARTHELEMY Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON 4:56.71
11. GUEDIN Alexandre 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 4:57.18
12. MATHIEU Lucas 1992 FRA CN EPINAL 5:01.41
13. CLEMENT Colin 1989 FRA CN REMIREMONT 5:05.93
14. FINANCE Tom 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 5:06.46
15. BOMO Quentin 2005 FRA CN REMIREMONT 5:08.30
16. CHAUMONT Nathan 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 5:09.97
17. ANTOINE Sacha 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 5:16.82
18. CHOFFLON Aurèle 2006 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 5:18.23
19. DUCLAP Clément 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 5:20.75
20. DEVOILLE Elio 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 5:24.08
21. LEGRAND Tristan 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 5:24.45
22. BLANCO GARCIA Renaud 1979 FRA CN REMIREMONT 5:24.68
23. RAGUET--VILLEMIN Efrim 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 5:30.16
24. MAURY Victor 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 5:30.37
25. BALLAND Tom 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 5:44.66
26. GROISE Lucas 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 5:52.87
27. FLATTER Virgile 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 5:55.22
28. GEORGES Albin 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 5:58.43
29. BLANCO GARCIA Simon 2008 FRA CN REMIREMONT 6:00.20
30. EZ-ZAHRAOUI Mohamed 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 6:24.34
31. HANIB Titouan 2007 FRA ES THAON 6:25.28
32. BOUSSOUF Sélim 2004 FRA CN REMIREMONT 6:28.45
33. LECOMTE Ernest 2007 FRA ES THAON 6:35.08
34. ANTOINE Mathis 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 6:46.06
35. HEULLUY Evan 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 8:06.38
36. MARC Jules 2001 FRA CN EPINAL AT
37. MICHEL Noa 2009 FRA ES THAON AT
38. PINOT Axel 2009 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU AT
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   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. LEFORT Baptiste 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:08.28
2. THIEBAUT Mattias 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:08.86
3. BOURDOT Marcellin 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 1:13.13
4. CLEMENT Colin 1989 FRA CN REMIREMONT 1:14.88
5. WALDECK Théo 2003 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:15.42
6. RALLI Clément 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:15.62
7. BARTHELEMY Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON 1:16.67
8. AUCLAIR Guillaume 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 1:17.44
9. CHOFFLON Aurèle 2006 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:17.70

10. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 1:17.71
11. CHAUMONT Nathan 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:18.32
12. ROLLAND Luca 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 1:19.01
13. HERRY Matteo 2004 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:19.73
14. MAURY Victor 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:19.76
15. DUCLAP Clément 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:23.16
16. TROMBINI Enzo 2003 FRA CS VITTEL 1:23.17
17. CHOFFLON Aloys 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:23.23
18. FLATTER Virgile 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 1:25.86
19. VILLAUME Léo 2003 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 1:27.47
20. GEORGES Albin 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:27.63
21. ARNOULD Arsene 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 1:28.35
22. GROISE Lucas 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 1:30.61
23. LECOMTE Ernest 2007 FRA ES THAON 1:31.08
24. HANIB Titouan 2007 FRA ES THAON 1:35.29
25. MATHIEU Virgyl 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 1:35.90
26. GROSSELIN Yoann 2009 FRA CS VITTEL 1:36.37
27. EZ-ZAHRAOUI Yassir 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 1:47.43
28. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 1:55.14
29. LECOMTE Lucien 2009 FRA ES THAON 2:07.92
30. ELHAYTI Oudai 2010 FRA CN EPINAL AT
31. LEJEUNE Corentin 2007 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
32. MICHEL Noa 2009 FRA ES THAON AT
33. TENETTE Liam 2010 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT

 200 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. LEFORT Baptiste 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 2:41.27
2. THIEBAUT Mattias 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 2:41.70
3. BARTHELEMY Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON 2:56.20
4. FINANCE Tom 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 2:56.77
5. LEGRAND Tristan 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 3:07.71
6. HERRY Matteo 2004 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:08.47
7. WALDECK Théo 2003 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:10.22
8. GUEDIN Alexandre 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 3:10.45
9. CHOFFLON Aloys 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 3:12.94

10. PRUDHOMME Alexis 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 3:13.38
11. ANTOINE Sacha 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:22.68
12. ROLLAND Luca 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 3:25.15
13. VILLAUME Léo 2003 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 3:29.82
14. BLANCO GARCIA Simon 2008 FRA CN REMIREMONT 3:32.74
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   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Brasse Messieurs 

15. NOURRY Maho 2003 FRA CN EPINAL 3:33.84
16. HANIB Titouan 2007 FRA ES THAON 3:35.85
17. EZ-ZAHRAOUI Mohamed 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 3:44.80
18. THOUVENIN Jules 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 3:49.45
19. LECOMTE Ernest 2007 FRA ES THAON 3:55.13
20. ANTOINE Mathis 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 3:59.79
21. LEGRAND Mae 2010 FRA CS VITTEL 4:06.33
22. DELLE Timéo 2008 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 4:24.71
23. ALEX Antonin 2006 FRA CS VITTEL AT
24. BEN HADDOU Icham 2005 FRA CS VITTEL AT
25. LECOMTE Lucien 2009 FRA ES THAON AT
26. MICHEL Noa 2009 FRA ES THAON AT
27. TOUSSAINT Ladislas 2005 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. ZAROUAL Gabriel 2001 FRA CN EPINAL 26.94
2. MARC Jules 2001 FRA CN EPINAL 28.84
3. LOPEZ Hugo 2001 FRA CN EPINAL 29.18
4. ROEHRIG Ethan 2004 FRA CN REMIREMONT 29.50
5. FINANCE Tom 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 29.64
6. THIEBAUT Mattias 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 29.80
7. CLEMENT Colin 1989 FRA CN REMIREMONT 29.83
8. TROMBINI Enzo 2003 FRA CS VITTEL 30.14
9. LEFORT Baptiste 2005 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 30.84

10. WALDECK Théo 2003 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 30.94
11. SCHLESINGER Joseph 2002 FRA ASPTT NANCY 31.00
12. BOURDOT Marcellin 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 31.69
13. HERRY Matteo 2004 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 31.82
14. AUCLAIR Guillaume 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 31.85
15. VAN DAELE Johan 2003 FRA CN REMIREMONT 31.86
16. RALLI Clément 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 32.22
17. BOUSSOUF Sélim 2004 FRA CN REMIREMONT 32.43
18. BARTHELEMY Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON 32.45
19. BOMO Quentin 2005 FRA CN REMIREMONT 32.91
20. GEORGES Albin 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 32.91
21. CHOFFLON Aloys 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 33.52
22. BLOND Baptiste 2008 FRA CN EPINAL 34.89
23. NOURRY Maho 2003 FRA CN EPINAL 34.90
24. CHAUMONT Nathan 2006 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 34.91
25. DUCLAP Clément 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 34.96
26. BALLAND Tom 2006 FRA CN REMIREMONT 35.44
27. GUEDIN Alexandre 2004 FRA CN EPINAL 35.86
28. ANTOINE Sacha 2005 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 35.95
29. VILLAUME Léo 2003 FRA C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 37.10
30. RAGUET--VILLEMIN Efrim 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 37.48
31. DEVOILLE Elio 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 37.53
32. THOUVENIN Jules 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 38.03
33. PRUDHOMME Alexis 2006 FRA CS VITTEL 38.08
34. CHOFFLON Aurèle 2006 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 38.74
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   Vosg'Nat 3 Open 25m 

 THAON-LES-VOSGES (FRA)
 08 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

35. MAURY Victor 2005 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 39.33
36. ARNOULD Arsene 2007 FRA CN EPINAL 40.13
37. FLATTER Virgile 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 40.46
38. LECOMTE Ernest 2007 FRA ES THAON 43.08
39. EZ-ZAHRAOUI Mohamed 2006 FRA CN EPINAL 44.13
40. HANIB Titouan 2007 FRA ES THAON 44.24
41. ANTOINE Mathis 2007 FRA CA RAMBERVILLERS 45.20
42. BEN HADDOU Icham 2005 FRA CS VITTEL 46.27
43. GROISE Lucas 2007 FRA CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 48.74
44. MATHIEU Virgyl 2008 FRA CS VITTEL 50.83
45. EZ-ZAHRAOUI Yassir 2009 FRA CN EPINAL 52.35
46. ALEX Antonin 2006 FRA CS VITTEL AT
47. ELHAYTI Oudai 2010 FRA CN EPINAL AT
48. HEULLUY Evan 2006 FRA CN EPINAL AT
49. LEJEUNE Corentin 2007 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
50. TOUSSAINT Ladislas 2005 FRA CN REMIREMONT AT
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